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Arizona State University Sun Devils

Louisiana State University Tigers

Michigan State University Spartans

Pennsylvania State University Nittany Lions

Los Angeles Kings

Las Vegas Golden Knights

Las Vegas Phoenix Suns

University of Missouri Tigers

West Virginia University Mountaineers

University of Arizona Wildcats

University of Cincinnati Bearcats

University of Texas Longhorns

University of Arkansas Razorbacks

University of Alabama Crimson Tide

University of Maryland Terrapins

Florida State University Seminoles

Auburn University Tigers

North Carolina State University Wolfpack

University of Tennessee Volunteers

University of Florida Gators

Francisco Lindor - New York Mets

Ronald Acuña Jr. - Atlanta Braves

Jose Altuve - Houston Astros

Correy Seager - Texas Rangers

Elly De La Cruz - Cincinnati Reds

Bryce Harper - Philadelphia Phillies

Mike Trout - Los Angeles Angels

Aaron Judge - New York Yankees

Fernando Tatis Jr. - San Diego Padres

Freddie Freeman - Los Angeles Dodgers

Mookie Betts - Los Angeles Dodgers

Tampa Bay Rays

Toronto Blue Jays

Kansas City Royals

Seattle Mariners

Miami Marlins

New York Yankees

Los Angeles Dodgers

Chicago Cubs

Colorado Rockies

Chicago White Sox

Philadelphia Phillies

San Diego Padres

Athletics

Milwaukee Brewers

New York Mets

Pittsburgh Pirates

San Francisco Giants

Houston Astros

Detroit Tigers

Beltimore Orioles

Cleveland Guardians

Boston Red Sox

Texas Rangers

Atlanta Braves

Cincinnati Reds

Arizona Diamondbacks

Washington Nationals

Los Angeles Angels

St. Louis Cardinals

Minnesota Twins

Patrick Mahomes - Kansas City Chiefs

George Kittle - San Fransisco 49ers

Maxx Crosby - Las Vegas Raiders

Jason Kelce - Kansas City Chiefs

Ja’Marr Chase - Cincinnati Bengals

TJ Watt - Pittsburgh Steelers

Caleb Williams - Chicago Bears

Joe Burrow - Cincinnati Bengals

CJ Stroud - Houston Texans

Josh Allen - Buffalo Bills

CeeDee Lamb - Dallas Cowboys

Josh Hutchinson - Detroit Lions

Jared Goff - Detroit Lions

Jalen Hurts - Philadelphia Eagles

Tyreek Hill - Miami Dolphins

Lamar Jackson - Baltimore Ravens

Jordan Love - Green Bay Packers

Justin Jefferson - Minnesota Vikings

Derrick Henry - Baltimore Ravens

Minnesota Vikings

New York Giants

Baltimore Ravens

Detroit Lions

Buffalo Bills

Tennessee Titans

Carolina Panthers

Miami Dolphins

Jacksonville Jaguars

Philadelphia Eagles - Throwback

Seattle Seahawks

Philadelphia Eagles

New England Patriots

New York Jets

Dallas Cowboys

Las Vegas Raiders

New Orleans Saints

Indianapolis Colts

Arizona Cardinals

San Fransisco 49ers

Atlanta Falcons

Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Houston Texans

Cleveland Browns

Kansas City Chiefs

Cincinnati Bengals

Chicago Bears

Washington Commanders

Denver Broncos

Green Bay Packers

Pittsburgh Steelers

Los Angeles Rams

Los Angeles Chargers

FIFA 2026 - Base Edition 

FIFA 2026 - Net Edition

Shohei Ohtani - Los Angeles Dodgers

Bobby Witt Jr. - Kansas City Royals

Yoshinobu Yamamoto - Los Angeles Dodgers


